TS 1000 TS 1500 TS 2068
THE SINCLAIR/TIMEX USERS MAGAZINE $250
Volume IV FEBRUARY 1986 Number 2
Nene nner SSS
What Hath Clive Wrought?
64 Columns on the 2068
Build Your Own RGB Interface
Ten Place Accuracy on the TS1000
ow * AT LAST!! A VERY AFFORDABLE COMPUTER
WE ATA VERY AFFORDABLE PRICE
POWERFUL FULLY PROGRAMMABLE WITH 2K OF MEMORY—PORTA-
BLE—67/8 x 1-¥8 INCH MODULE SINGLE-KEY ENTRY COMMANDS—
DURABLE 40 KEY MEMBRANE TYPE KEYBOARD—Z80A BASED FOUR
FOOTE <& SOFTWARE
TS2068 ROM Software
CHIP DESIGN—EDUCATIONAL—UNIQUE SYNTAX-CHECK REPORT
CODES FOR ERROR IDENTITY—-GRAPH DRAWING AND ANIMATED DIS-
PLAY—ACCURATE TO 9-1/2 DECIMAL PLACES FOR FULL RANGE MATH
AND SCIENTIFIC FUNCTIONS—AT AN AFFORDABLE F'RICE
WE CANNOT TELL YOU THE MAKE OF THE COMPUTER BUT IT WAS
SeRanreran ea alae A ce RL a sO Badgammon SD eee eR OT $15.00
fo fe sBi cash ch stv Io De | WE BOUQHT OUT WHAT THE FACTORY HAD LEFT IN STOCK AND HAD U.S.A. (Presidents/States & Capitols)........... $12.95
phphaphedaesaediebetting oy watt xoarren AND WAMUAL BECAUSE Th 1s DISCONTINUED Calorie Counter: ©. oo oc. $12.95 aT: Ds Te ts fe ts te TD item THERE IS NO WARRANTY.
‘ GET THEM WHILE THEY LAST LIMITED SUPPLY Advanced Math (Calculus) a et ee ten ree ae Oy a $1 2 95
BUY Ist UNIT FOR $19.95 BUY 2nd FOR $16.95 9V DC WALL ADAPTOR $4.95
BUY THE 3rd UNIT (NON OPERATING FOR PARTS)$10.95 MANUAL (OVER 150 PAGES) $2.95
See September 1984 issue of 73 for TIMEX/RTTY article
Add $1.00 on all orders for shipping/handling
FOOTE SOFTWARE
P. O. Box 14655 — Gainesville, FL 32604-4655
904/462-1086 6-9 p.m. EST
CHIP BONANZA «at THESE Prices THEY ARE A STEAL)
. $1.00 EA OR 10 FOR $ 9.00 HAL’S
er COMPUTER
GOODIES
Timex printer...............
- + (C09. $99.98 .. .now $50.95
Coleco cassette player
(battery op)........ . $20.05
OV. @ 650 Ma. adapter (needed
for 16K RAM packs)
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
EA OR
TIM 9904ANL MICRO-P CLOCK GEN. AND DRIVER... . . ' : S
TMS 991BANL MICRO-P COLOR GRAPHICS AND DISPL. .
1 KEYBOARD (96/4) 48 KEYS MEASURE 4 x 10(HF-TEK) .
APPLE Il and APPLE liv COMPUTER Hat TS 1000 TS 1500 TS 2068
MAINFRAMES Mtulty populate = $150 Cassette Software:
i Mave cassette software..........
iia cmewia aides oleate ose fend for list (reg. $9.95-$14.95)
Hal's Special Price: 1 for $3.05;
Unit as described above, fully assem- 3 for $10.95; 8 for $19.50
bled & tested .......$350 plus shipping 10 for $29.50; 20 for $80.00
APPLE POWER «OF let Hal select 25 different cas-
SUPPLIES .... $29.95 settes (my choice) at 25 for $50.00!!!
THE SINCLAIR/TIMEX USERS MAGAZINE
SENS i RS a lod a heath call 3224 Northwest 30th Avenue
OH IIEVS WETE SELIM CHATTER ME TREGIEAT OCR DebacTn a Gainesville, Florida 32605
$25 PLEASE INCLUDE ADDITIONAL $2.50 FOR HANDLING AND MAIL
MICHIGAN RESIDENTS ADD 4% SALES TAX. SEND 200 STAMP OR S- FREE Set ; Me 904/378-9000 or 462-1086 evenings
FLYER CANADIAN ORDERS ADD $500 POSTAGE IN U.S. FUNDS.
HAL-TRONIX, INC. > EE Joe Williamson
P.O. BOX 1101 - DEPT. HR‘ Richard Cravy
SOUTHGATE, MICH. 48195 a
PHONE (313) 285-1782 ggg Wazxti NOWAN® Bill Woodward & John Monkus
SUBSCRIPTION RATES 9/1/85
Regular Subscription (U.S.) $15.00/year